
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tagin Goode Maize South High School 152.0 255.0 10

2 Alexander Shirley Maize High 151.5 215.0 8

3 Kylar Ross Maize High 148.3 205.0 6

4 Kyng  Jones Wichita East High School 151.8 205.0 4

5 Teigan Deitchler Maize High 155.0 205.0 0

5 Zebastien Eaton Maize South High School 155.0 205.0 0

7 Matthew McLenon Independence High School 154.6 200.0 0

8 Victor Cruz Ulysses High School 150.0 195.0 0

9 Connor Fuhrman Maize High 152.0 180.0 0

10 Gavin Jones Maize South High School 149.8 150.0 0

11 Brody Cooley Independence High School 149.0 135.0 0

12 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 156.0 0.0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alexander Shirley Maize High 151.5 365.0 10

2 Tagin Goode Maize South High School 152.0 340.0 8

3 Kylar Ross Maize High 148.3 335.0 6

4 Matthew McLenon Independence High School 154.6 335.0 4

5 Teigan Deitchler Maize High 155.0 335.0 2

6 Kyng  Jones Wichita East High School 151.8 305.0 1

7 Victor Cruz Ulysses High School 150.0 295.0 0

8 Zebastien Eaton Maize South High School 155.0 280.0 0

9 Gavin Jones Maize South High School 149.8 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Connor Fuhrman Maize High 152.0 260.0 0

11 Brody Cooley Independence High School 149.0 235.0 0

12 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 156.0 0.0 0

Men's 156.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Alexander Shirley Maize High 151.5 445.0 10

2 Kyng  Jones Wichita East High School 151.8 385.0 8

3 Tagin Goode Maize South High School 152.0 385.0 6

4 Zebastien Eaton Maize South High School 155.0 345.0 4

5 Teigan Deitchler Maize High 155.0 335.0 2

6 Kylar Ross Maize High 148.3 315.0 1

7 Victor Cruz Ulysses High School 150.0 315.0 0

8 Connor Fuhrman Maize High 152.0 315.0 0

9 Matthew McLenon Independence High School 154.6 300.0 0

10 Gavin Jones Maize South High School 149.8 275.0 0

11 Brody Cooley Independence High School 149.0 235.0 0

12 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 156.0 0.0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alexander Shirley Maize High 151.5 1025.0 10

2 Tagin Goode Maize South High School 152.0 980.0 8

3 Kyng  Jones Wichita East High School 151.8 895.0 6

4 Teigan Deitchler Maize High 155.0 875.0 4

5 Kylar Ross Maize High 148.3 855.0 2

6 Matthew McLenon Independence High School 154.6 835.0 1

7 Zebastien Eaton Maize South High School 155.0 830.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Victor Cruz Ulysses High School 150.0 805.0 0

9 Connor Fuhrman Maize High 152.0 755.0 0

10 Gavin Jones Maize South High School 149.8 700.0 0

11 Brody Cooley Independence High School 149.0 605.0 0

12 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 156.0 0.0 0

Men's 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Alexander Shirley Maize High 151.5 6.766

2 Tagin Goode Maize South High School 152.0 6.447

3 Kyng  Jones Wichita East High School 151.8 5.896

4 Kylar Ross Maize High 148.3 5.765

6 Teigan Deitchler Maize High 155.0 5.645

10 Matthew McLenon Independence High School 154.6 5.401

11 Victor Cruz Ulysses High School 150.0 5.367

12 Zebastien Eaton Maize South High School 155.0 5.355

16 Connor Fuhrman Maize High 152.0 4.967

20 Gavin Jones Maize South High School 149.8 4.673

35 Brody Cooley Independence High School 149.0 4.06

58 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 156.0 0.0


